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Round of 16
NOC

Code

XU Xin / LIU Shiwen (1) CHN

WANG Zhen / ZHANG Mo CAN
      (9:11, 11:8, 11:7, 11:8,  
11:6)
4-1

IONESCU O / SZOCS B ROU

PISTEJ L / BALAZOVA B (5) SVK
      (11:8, 11:8, 12:14, 11:4,  
11:9)
4-1

LEBESSON E / YUAN JN (8) FRA

HU H / TAPPER M AUS
(11:5, 11:9, 11:1, 11:0)4-0

SZUDI A / PERGEL S HUN

WONG CT / DOO HK (4) HKG
(11:6, 11:5, 11:3, 11:9)4-0

LIN YJ / CHENG IC (3) TPE

ACHANTA K / BATRA M IND
(11:8, 11:6, 11:5, 11:4)4-0

ASSAR O / MESHREF D EGY

LEE S / JEON J (6) KOR
      (9:11, 11:3, 11:5, 11:7,  
11:8)
4-1

FRANZISKA P / SOLJA P (7) GER

CAMPOS J / FONSECA D CUB
(11:5, 11:7, 11:8, 11:7)4-0

FEGERL S / POLCANOVA AUT

MIZUTANI J / ITO M (2) JPN
      (11:5, 8:11, 11:9, 11:4,  
11:4)
4-1

Quarterfinals

XU Xin / LIU Shiwen

IONESCU O / SZOCS B

(11:6, 11:1, 11:6, 12:10)4-0

LEBESSON E / YUAN JN

WONG CT / DOO HK

      (11:3, 6:11, 7:11, 11:8,  
9:11, 11:7, 13:11)
4-3

LIN YJ / CHENG IC

LEE Sangsu / JEON Jihee

      (7:11, 11:4, 7:11, 11:7,  
11:8, 11:7)
4-2

FRANZISKA P / SOLJA P

MIZUTANI Jun / ITO Mima

      (11:8, 5:11, 3:11, 11:3,  
9:11, 11:8, 16:14)
4-3

Semifinals

XU Xin / LIU Shiwen

LEBESSON E / YUAN JN

(11:5, 11:6, 13:11, 11:7)4-0

LIN YJ / CHENG IC

MIZUTANI Jun / ITO Mima

      (11:9, 6:11, 11:9, 11:6,  
11:6)
4-1

Finals

XU Xin / LIU Shiwen

MIZUTANI Jun / ITO Mima

MIZUTANI Jun / ITO Mima

      (5:11, 7:11, 11:8, 11:9,  
11:9, 6:11, 11:6)
4-3

LEBESSON E / YUAN JN

LIN YJ / CHENG IC

LIN YJ / CHENG IC

(11:8, 11:7, 11:8, 11:5)4-0

XU Xin / LIU Shiwen

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Final Ranking

Rank Pair
NOC
Code

1 MIZUTANI Jun / ITO Mima JPN

2 XU Xin / LIU Shiwen CHN

3 LIN YJ / CHENG IC TPE

4 LEBESSON E / YUAN JN FRA

5 FRANZISKA P / SOLJA P GER

5 WONG CT / DOO HK HKG

5 LEE Sangsu / JEON Jihee KOR

5 IONESCU O / SZOCS B ROU

9 HU H / TAPPER M AUS

9 FEGERL S / POLCANOVA AUT

9 WANG Zhen / ZHANG Mo CAN

9 CAMPOS J / FONSECA D CUB

9 ASSAR O / MESHREF D EGY

9 SZUDI A / PERGEL S HUN

9 ACHANTA K / BATRA M IND

9 PISTEJ L / BALAZOVA B SVK


